
  

 

 

 

 

GONVILLE & CAIUS COLLEGE CHAPEL ~ EASTER TERM 2017 
 

Choral Evensong, Tuesdays at 6.30 pm; Choral Eucharist, Thursdays at 6.30 pm; Choral Evensong and Sermon, Sundays at 6 pm 
 

VISITORS WELCOME 

Tuesday 25 April     
Evening Service in F  

My beloved spake 

 

Thursday 27 April    

Regina caeli  

Dum transisset Sabbatum 

 

Saturday 29 April    

Choral Evensong at 6 pm with singers attending 

the Choral Awards Open Day  
Evening Service in D minor  

Glorious and powerful God  

 

Sunday 30 April    

Evening Service in F 

Rejoice in the Lamb      
 

Tuesday 2 May 

Joint Choral Evensong with the Choir of  

Clare College at 6.30 pm 

Rise heart; thy Lord is risen 

Evening Service in D minor 

Oster-Motette: Christus lebet! 

 

Thursday 4 May     

Haec Dies 

Missa Simile est regnum caelorum 

 

Sunday 7 May    
Evening Service in E minor 

O sing unto the Lord 

 

Tuesday 9 May    

The Second Service 

O nata lux 

 

 

Thursday 11 May 
O Radiant Dawn 

I will lift up mine eyes 

O pray for the peace of Jerusalem 

I saw eternity 

 
Sunday 14 May    
The Second Service 

Quemadmodum desiderat cervus 

 
Tuesday 16 May    
Evening Service in E 

And I saw a new heaven 

 
Thursday 18 May 

The Bell Mass 

My beloved spake 

 
Sunday 21 May    

Evening Service in E 

Hear my prayer 

 
Tuesday 23 May    

The Lamb 

Evening Service in B minor  

The Tyger 

 
Thursday 25 May 

Corporate Communion at 6.30 pm 
Communion Service (Collegium Regale) 

I will lift up mine eyes 

 
Sunday 28 May 

Evening Service in B minor 

Beautiful valley of Eden 

 

 

Tuesday 30 May 
(Women’s voices) 

Magnificat & Nunc dimittis 

Litanies à la Vierge Noire  

 

Thursday 1 June 

(Men’s voices) 

Missa a tre voci 

O Domine Jesu Christe 

 

Sunday 4 June 

Evening Service in F (Collegium Regale) 

Der aber die Herzen forschet (from BWV 226) 

 

Tuesday 6 June     

Evening Service in G  

Ave maris stella      
 

Thursday 8 June 

I’m a pilgrim 

Bright morning star! 

O sing unto the Lord 

At the fountain 

 

Sunday 11 June    
Evening Service in G 

Noli Pater      

 

Tuesday 13 June 

Evening Service in F (Collegium Regale) 

Geistliches Lied 
 

Thursday 15 June    

Solemn Eucharist at 6.15 pm 
Mass in G major (with strings) 

Ave verum corpus 

 

St Mark 
Dyson 

Anderson 

 
 

Isaac 
Taverner 

 

 
 

 
Walmisley 

Wood 

 

3
rd

 Sunday of Easter 

Dyson 

Britten 
 

 
 

 

Vaughan Williams 
Walmisley 

A. Mendelssohn 
 

 

Byrd 
Victoria 

 

4
th

 Sunday of Easter 
Purcell 

Anderson 
 

 

Sheppard 
Tallis 

 

 

 
MacMillan 

Holloway 

Howells 
Anderson 

 
5

th
 Sunday of Easter 

Sheppard 

Taverner 

 
 

Murrill  

Bainton 

 
 

Anderson 

Anderson 

 
6

th
 Sunday of Easter 

Murrill  
Mendelssohn 

 
 

Tavener 
Blair 

Tavener 

 
Ascension Day 

 

Howells 
Holloway 

 
Sunday after Ascension 

Blair 

Anderson 

 
 

Plainsong 

Poulenc 
 

 
 

Lotti 

Rosenmüller 
 

Pentecost 
Wood 

Bach 

 
 

Stanford 

Monteverdi 
 

 
Anderson 

Anderson 

Anderson 
Anderson 

 

Trinity Sunday 

Stanford 

MacMillan 
 

 

Wood 
Brahms 

 

Corpus Christi 
 

Schubert 

Mozart 

Full details of the services for the current week are shown overleaf 


